

GR-854/09

Order dated:-31.01.2024

Today is fixed for production, appearance & E/R of W/A.

Accused Kanai Hansda is not produced today from J/C.

Superintendent of Midnapore Central Correctional Home is directed to produce the accused person on the date fixed.

One(01) accused person namely Bapi Mandal is present by filing hazira.

Rest nine(09) accused persons on bail are absent without taking any steps.

Fix 13.02.2024 for production & fix 17.09.2024 for appearance .

Accused persons on bail are as before.

D/C by me

Chief judicial Magistrate

Jhargram

C.J.M.

Jhargram